
- SCHEDULE OF “LIVE” CONFERENCES -
SUNDAY AM

 START SPEAKER TOPIC ROOM DURATION

9:00 ROB CASS It’s How We Make You Feel 206-B 50 min

10:00 COREY BAKON Textured Barbering 101 205-B 90 min

10:00 KELSEY STOREY Zazou’s Shag Haircut Technique – Let’s break the rules!  205-D 90 min

1 1:00 Vicki Malo Corns, Calluses and Structural Deformities of the Feet 205-A 50 min

1 1:00 Patrick Johnson LED Secrets Exposed: How To Get The Most Out Of Light Therapy 205-C 50 min

1 1:00 Cristina Ramirez and Alexandra Maria “ONCODERMATOLOGY” Oncology Skin Care 206-C 50 min

1 1:00 Doron Heichal TWIST by Dermaroller® – Redefining the Gold Standard in Microneedling for Professionals 206-E 50 min

1 1:00 Chrissie Paraschos Brow Intensifying by RefectoCil 203-D 50 min

1 1:00 Manon Pilon Rosacea and Acne Rosacea Versus Acne From a Medical-Aesthetic Perspective Solution with Proven Results! 203-B 50 min

1 1:30 CAYLEE AUGÉ How to Increase Hair Salon Profits WITHOUT Selling More 206-B 90 min

1 1:30 ALICIA CHOWEN Natural Hairstyling with Alicia Chowen 205-B 90 min

1 1:30 MELISSA WOLOSCHUK Special Event Styling Foundation Techniques 205-D 90 min

SUNDAY PM

 START SPEAKER TOPIC ROOM DURATION

12:00 Luba Sasowski Anal Bleach, Say It! 205-A 50 min

12:00 Adriana Hussain Dp4 Microneedling Device 205-C 50 min

12:00 Ashley Durbano MEGAN – Enhance Your Treatments with the Newest Technology for Face and Body by Skeyndor 205-C 50 min

12:00 Pina Lee Science Against Pigmentation – cosmelan by mesoestetic presented by NUVIOR 206-E 50 min

12:00 Manon Pilon How to Build Your Own Skincare Line: Avoid Costly Mistakes! And Start a New Opportunity 203-B 50 min

1:00 JANINE CANNON Recruitment and Staff Retention – How to find those A Players! 206-B 90 min

1:00 Asia Meilleur Esthemax Masterclass 205-A 50 min

1:00 Laura A. West Skin Care Industry’s Key Learnings and Trends Post-Pandemic 205-C 50 min

1:00 Cristina Ramirez and Alexandra Maria The New Era of Medical Grade Peels 206-C 50 min

1:00 Sharon Clarke How to Increase Your Revenue Without Hiring More Staff 206-E 50 min

1:00 Linda Nordstrom Famous RELEAF The Ultimate Cosmetic Pedicure 203-D 50 min

1:00 Manon Pilon Marketing Strategies for Spa Management 203-B 50 min

1:00 CHRISTINA TOCAJ Transforming Sleek Ponytail into Stylish Elegant look  205-B 90 min

1:00 Boldijarre Koronczay Wow Clients and Boost Retention with Instant Results + Effective Facial Massage Techniques 202-B 75 min

2:00 Asia Meilleur Microchanneling = Microneedling evolved 205-A 50 min

2:00 Patrick Johnson Innovation in Light Therapy for Med Aesthetics 205-C 50 min

2:00 Linda Mahieddine The Rise of Natural & Non-Invasive Aesthetic Treatments 206-C 50 min

2:00 Marie-Pier Brousseau Optimize your permanent hair removal services with unique techniques! 206-E 50 min

2:00 Jessica Martel 3 Core Concepts of Neuro Marketing in the Lash Industry 203-D 50 min

2:00 Manon Pilon Vajacial… The Vaginal PH and The Impact On Your Client’s Wellness 203-B 50 min

2:30 ROB CASS The Unlimited Potential of Hairdressing 206-B 50 min

2:30 MARY KIARIE Wig Application with Mary Kiarie 205-B 90 min

2:30 LANA HODGES Airtouch Money Piece 205-D 90 min

3:00 Luba Sasowski From Dark to Bryght: A Comprehensive Guide to Underarm Bryghtening 205-A 50 min

3:00 Uliana Shchepeleva Lash Lift Troubleshoot Q&A 205-C 50 min

3:00 Támara Hughes Multiply Your Money! Our Facial Formula – Dermaplaning & Devices! 206-C 50 min

3:00 Nathalie Forget Take Your Results to Another Level with the Power of Skin Flora 206-E 50 min

3:00 Chanel Mak The Future of Waxing with Caronlab – Pure. Simple. Power. 203-D 50 min

3:00 Manon Pilon New Neck Lifting Treatment! Micro Needling (Rf) & Lifitng Radio Frequency 203-B 50 min

4:00 Manon Pilon Introduction to Nelly De Vuyst Collections Kits & Derme&Co 203-B 50 min

4:00 Támara Hughes Elevate Your Existing Top Services with this Hot Ingredient! 206-C 50 min

4:00 Emmanuèle Labrecque Hush & Hush 205-A 50 min

4:00 Elgna Centeno The Latest Innovation in Mechanical Resurfacing 206-E 50 min

4:00 ASHLEY HOOD Seamless Blond Balayage and Beyond 205-B 90 min

5:00 Manon Pilon Products Education Masterclass!  203-B 50 min

5:00 Sherry Sztrimbely  IBeauty Pro the latest 4-in-1 device 205-C 50 min

MONDAY AM

 START SPEAKER TOPIC ROOM DURATION

9:00 ROB CASS The Spa LeaderSHIFT, it’s time for change 206-B 50 min

10:00 COREY BAKON Textured Barbering 101 205-B 90 min

10:00 KELSEY STOREY Zazou’s Shag Haircut Technique – Let’s break the rules!  205-D 90 min

1 1:00 Luba Sasowski Anal Bleach, Say It! 205-A 50 min

1 1:00 Patrick Johnson LED Secrets Exposed: How To Get The Most Out Of Light Therapy 205-C 50 min

1 1:00 Cristina Ramirez and Alexandra Maria “ONCODERMATOLOGY” Oncology Skin Care 206-C 50 min

1 1:00 Doron Heichal ALPHA Laser – 2-in-1 Diode Laser + 3D IPL 206-E 50 min

1 1:00 Chrissie Paraschos Brow Lamination by RefectoCil 203-D 50 min

1 1:00 Manon Pilon Rosacea and Acne Rosacea Versus Acne From a Medical-Aesthetic Perspective Solution with Proven Results! 203-B 50 min

1 1:30 JANINE CANNON Recruitment and Staff Retention – How to find those A Players! 206-B 90 min

1 1:30 ALICIA CHOWEN Natural Hairstyling with Alicia Chowen 205-B 90 min

1 1:30 MELISSA WOLOSCHUK Special Event Styling Foundation Techniques 205-D 90 min

MONDAY PM

 START SPEAKER TOPIC ROOM DURATION

12:00 Asia Meilleur Esthemax Masterclass 205-A 50 min

12:00 Dr. Ashraf Badawi Why Everyone Needs a Darwin 205-C 50 min

12:00 Pina Lee New Science for Anti-aging Professional Treatments Combined 206-E 50 min

12:00 Manon Pilon How to Build Your Own Skincare Line: Avoid Costly Mistakes! And Start a New Opportunity 203-B 50 min

12:00 Boldijarre Koronczay Understand Acne & Revolutionize Treatments with the Best Natural Solutions for Problem Skin  202-B 75 min

1:00 ROB CASS The Unlimited Potential of Hairdressing 206-B 50 min

1:00 Luba Sasowski From Dark to Bryght: A Comprehensive Guide to Underarm Bryghtening 205-A 50 min

1:00 JoLynn MacLeod Handheld Tools & Devices from Saian 206-E 50 min

1:00 Carmen Dominguez Stable Cysteamine: a Game Changer in the Treatment of Hyperpigmentation 205-C 50 min

1:00 Marjorie Queen Mentor DIY: How To Make a Lash Lift on Yourself? 206-C 50 min

1:00 Linda Nordstrom Famous Names IBX Natural Nail Strengthening System & The Dadi’ Line 203-D 50 min

1:00 Manon Pilon Increase Your Retail Sales By 50% – 125% Over Your Services! 203-B 50 min

1:00 CHRISTINA TOCAJ Transforming Sleek Ponytail into Stylish Elegant look  205-B 90 min

1:00 LANA HODGES Airtouch Money Piece 205-D 90 min

2:00 Asia Meilleur Microchanneling = Microneedling evolved 205-A 50 min

2:00 Patrick Johnson Innovation in Light Therapy for Med Aesthetics 205-C 50 min

2:00 Chanel Mak Save $$$ in Your Wax Room and Elevate Your Client’s Experience 203-D 50 min

2:00 Manon Pilon Vajacial... The Vaginal PH and The Impact On Your Client’s Wellness 203-B 50 min

2:30 MARY KIARIE Wig Application with Mary Kiarie 205-B 90 min

2:30 ASHLEY HOOD Seamless Blond Balayage and Beyond 205-D 90 min

3:00 Manon Pilon Acne Facts and Microbiome Impact: Can We Finally Replace Prescription Drugs with Effective Treatments Using Sustainable Formulation? 203-B 50 min

OPENING SESSIONS AT 9am  ■        ESTHETIC AND SPAS   ■■        HAIR INDUSTRY   ■■


